
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 16-I

Start 12-6-18
7 soil 7 Finish 12-7-18

21 clay/gravel 28
62 shale 90
77 lime 167
95 shale 262
123 lime 385
48 shale 433
67 lime 500 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 978.1’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

4 shale 504
54 lime 558
180 shale 738
22 lime 760
54 shale 814
26 lime 840
15 shale 855
7 lime 862
5 shale 867
8 lime 875

14 shale 889
8 lime 897

44 shale 941
5 Sandy shale 946 odor 
9 bkn sand 955 good show

29 Shale 984 T.D.


